California Board of Registered Nursing Monthly List of Pleadings Filed
Pleading Type: Accusation

Last Name
LIGHTNING
Olukitibi
BASARAN
CIPOLLA
Escalante
AGUSTIN
Logsdon
AIKEN
Justin
Tretina
Flores
Chason
BRYAN
De Jesus
Robinson
Garner
MCCRINDLE
Kimble
Flores
Girault
BERRY
TELLER
ZIEGELMEYER
Hornshy
KRAMER
LEGAT
GOMEZ
Corwin
Struzyna
SALGADO
HENSLEY
REGAN
Jones
Solis
Bliss
WENDT
JANUSZ
SPANG
TASHIRO
Sledge
MUNSON-MARKWAY
QUATTLEBAUM
ACOSTA
Rosin
STREVAY
CASPER
ATANASOFF
LOVE
VALENCIA

First Name

ALEXANDRIA
Angela
BELGUZAR
BRYANT
Elizabeth
HARRY
Monica
NATALIE
Namrata
Nicholas
Robbie
Rose
SHARON
Tricia

April
Chervae
DEBRA
Erika
Gilberto
Linda
MARTHA
MICHAEL
SARAH
Steffen
ERIN
JULIE
OMAR
Shelby
Alexander
BRENDA
DEBORAH
JUDITH
Janel
Jennifer
Jennifer
KAREN
MICHAEL
NATALIE
BRENDA
Diamond
ELIZABETH
JASON
JEANNE
Jeffrey
Micaela
PATRICK
PETER
REBECCA
RONALDO

License Number

95121616
95305163
593836
760275
95273336
795990
95402426
95288818
95288747
95310982
95277039
95257623
739275
95333972
95259768
95205855
726091
95240573
95235664
95307668
577520
843588
95093086
95270653
95108617
511406
674746
95150976
95319769
583529
529998
819032
95186710
95095765
95366879
348571
769074
784856
810197
95261182
95062975
725939
604567
95317968
95185750
95104259
95118155
818470
95253730

Date Filed

04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025

Complaint Number

4002025004746
4002025004948
4002025003029
4002021003322
4002025004910
4002025002450
4002025003601
4002025005024
4002025004938
4002023006473
4002023000446
4002025000347
4002023001129
4002025002616
4002025001710
4002023006166
4002024003924
4002025004939
4002022000178
4002025002554
4002025003201
4002024005427
4002025002252
4002024006408
4002025003597
4002024000220
4002024005715
4002024002777
4002024008242
4002024006267
4002025004934
4002025002155
4002025001007
4002023001730
4002025001108
4002024007061
4002025002497
4002025003283
4002025004908
4002024008370
4002025003619
4002023001363
4002023006747
4002025003213
4002025004266
4002024002889
4002025003594
4002024003584
4002024001457



BABCOCK NEWTON
KROPP
URAO
RAMOS
Beute

Perea
COFFMAN
SOMMER
MARTINEZ
Guillory
REINIS

Kon

Sandle
Pantelich
Nana
HOLDEN
WARMINGHAM
PIERCE
Faulkner
Duran
PORTER
KNEUSS
SIDES-FARIHI
SRODA
HOOKER
CUMMINGS
Vesely
Longwill
HANSEN
Calarco
BENJAMIN
Bass
PICKARD
CLARK
MILLER
HERNANDEZ
MCNAMARA
Okoth
Becerra
Ofosu
OKUDO
SORRELLS
Perrodin
Garcia
STEFFANIDES
Dijamco
Cochran
LOVEJOY
SINGH
BOYD

DUNN
PIAZZA

SUSAN
VICTORIA
YUSUF
ADRIAN
Amy
Andrea
CAMBRIA
CHERYL
CHRISTIAN EMMANU
Crystal
DANIELLE
Emily
Ennis

Erica

Ide

JAMES
JENNIFER
JESSICA
Jessica
Judith
KATHERINE
LAURIE
LINDA
LORI
MALANA
MICHAEL
Meghan
Misty
STEPHANIE
Samuel
TRICIA
Trevor
AMANDA
ASHLEIGH
BRIAN
CINDY
DANIEL
Erika

Gisel
Godwin
HELEN
JILL
Jordan
Joshua
KARA
Karen Lynn
Kathryn
MIRANDA
PARMINDER
SANDRA
SHARON
SHERRY

667175
408939
838696
764167
589972
95228406
95061418
627906
95057888
95052747
782766
95337845
95271782
95125755
95332048
822486
95213187
95041852
95154504
95261329
602906
794958
477559
580810
95129923
302947
95356266
95248701
493503
95315594
557273
95235142
95170648
798538
762996
95215703
564255
95336503
95173023
95261366
835479
416718
95233991
95189767
646142
95328115
95307594
729592
521437
685762
725247
705010

04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025

4002023007582
4002022005217
4002023006553
4002024002113
4002025005121
4002025002273
4002024005277
4002025002547
4002024006548
4002021002826
4002024004062
4002025000928
4002024003746
4002024005402
4002025004820
4002024002910
4002025001454
4002024002783
4002024006600
4002024000536
4002025002149
4002025005198
4002022005734
4002025002060
4002023006806
4002025002934
4002025005139
4002024004740
4002025003254
4002023004288
4002024005293
4002023006810
4002025002891
4002024004792
4002024005979
4002025000012
4002023004697
4002024005197
4002025001918
4002025004378
4002025001709
4002023002268
4002024004224
4002024003637
4002023002115
4002025003800
4002025003793
4002023001470
4002024006137
4002024008073
4002025003794
4002024006672



ISAAC THYRA 549464 04/25/2025 4002023007790
MCDONALD TIMOTHY 95072965 04/25/2025 4002023005245
MILDER TRACY 683460 04/25/2025 4002025002758
NEMITZ CHRISTINE 95048979 04/28/2025 4002024004605
MENJIVAR JORGE 816908 04/28/2025 4002025002886
RICHARD LINDA 809477 04/28/2025 4002024004232
Quan Tyler 95351189 04/28/2025 4002024005931
Pleading Type: Statement of Issues
Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number
Layrock Kennetha 04/02/2025 4002025000791
Kuyon Robert 04/08/2025 4002025001052
Mills Chelsea 04/10/2025 4002025001787
Ament Sara 04/22/2025 4002025002191
Keefer Jacob 04/28/2025 4002025000600
Brittain Mariah 04/28/2025 4002025001346
Pleading Type: Petition to Revoke Probation
Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number

ESTAVILLO BRIAN 516936 04/08/2025 4002025005541
GIRON ORILYNN 626516 04/08/2025 4002024001741
DELFS WILLIAM 664869 04/08/2025 4002025005538
FERGUSON MARY 280961 04/10/2025 4002025005534
OSULLIVAN SORAYA 601011 04/15/2025 4002025005765
DUNCAN DAVID 825366 04/22/2025 4002025005539
PRICE GARY 710566 04/22/2025 4002025005719
SINA SHAHLA 444309 04/22/2025 4002025002848
ELLINGSON TRACY 376051 04/22/2025 4002025005721
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